
Girls Under 13 Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 HOLLY PAGE Dartf 9176 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 00:19:41

2 KATHLEEN FAES Ton 9174 2 3 2 0 0 0 5 00:20:13

3 NAOMI KINGSTON B&B 9017 2 2 3 0 0 0 5 00:20:14

4 ELEANOR COHEN Ton 9172 2 4 4 0 0 0 8 00:20:48

5 JESSICA CARLEY Ashf AC 9193 2 5 5 0 0 0 10 00:21:07

6 GENEVIEVE ALLAN Ton 9169 2 6 8 0 0 0 14 00:21:27

7 YASMIN AUSTRIDGE B&B 9014 2 8 7 0 0 0 15 00:21:26

8 CHLOE SHARP Dartf 9177 2 9 9 0 0 0 18 00:21:31

9 ELLA FOX Inv EK 9010 2 7 12 0 0 0 19 00:21:40

10 HOLLY FIELDER Inv EK 9005 2 10 10 0 0 0 20 00:21:35

11 LOLA WHEELER M&M 9192 2 11 11 0 0 0 22 00:21:38

12 GEORGINA PIPER B&B 9022 2 12 13 0 0 0 25 00:21:51

13 TAMMY FALSHAW B&B 9015 2 13 18 0 0 0 31 00:22:19

14 LAURA PARISH Inv EK 9006 2 15 16 0 0 0 31 00:22:12

15 ABIANNE COATES Ton 9171 2 14 19 0 0 0 33 00:22:20

16 ROMANE BALCOMB-NEVIL Ton 9170 2 16 17 0 0 0 33 00:22:21

17 ESTHER LAFFEY Inv EK 9009 2 19 21 0 0 0 40 00:23:04

18 LAUREN BRADDON M&M 9184 2 18 25 0 0 0 43 00:23:47

19 JADE FITT Camb H 9198 2 17 32 0 0 0 49 00:23:43

20 KATIE BURTON Than AC 9161 2 23 26 0 0 0 49 00:24:11

21 ANNA ALTENAU SMITH MPP 9020 2 22 28 0 0 0 50 00:24:03

22 ANNABEL FIELD Bexley 9165 2 21 30 0 0 0 51 00:24:02

23 KEALY GOLDSMITH Than RR 9153 2 29 27 0 0 0 56 00:25:06

24 ELIZA LAWRENCE Bexley 9166 2 24 33 0 0 0 57 00:24:18

25 REBECCA BURFORD Dartf 9179 2 27 31 0 0 0 58 00:24:47

26 PAIGE MACHEATH Camb H 9199 2 25 36 0 0 0 61 00:24:35

27 LAUREN VINTEN M&M 9190 2 26 39 0 0 0 65 00:25:15

28 KATIE BRIDGE M&M 9186 2 28 37 0 0 0 65 00:25:04

29 MARIANNE BULLEN Bexley 9164 2 30 44 0 0 0 74 00:26:37

30 ELEANOR BOLTON MPP 9021 2 31 45 0 0 0 76 00:27:14
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Girls Under 13 Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 LILY WHITEHEAD Inv EK 9008 2 32 47 0 0 0 79 00:27:20

32 PHOEBE COOPER Bexley 9023 2 35 50 0 0 0 85 00:29:05

33 MEGAN WILLIAMS Than AC 9162 2 39 52 0 0 0 91 00:30:59

34 KELSI CORNISH Ton 9173 1 0 6 0 0 0 6 00:11:23

35 JESSICA SELLAR Dartf 9178 1 0 14 0 0 0 14 00:11:43

36 EMILY BOND Than RR 9152 1 0 15 0 0 0 15 00:11:51

37 GEORGIE MADDISON-BROWN Ton 9175 1 20 0 0 0 0 20 00:10:52

38 CATRIN MURPHY B&B 9019 1 0 20 0 0 0 20 00:12:16

39 VITA DE MUNCK Ton 9024 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:12:39

40 ROSIE FENTON Ton 9025 1 0 23 0 0 0 23 00:12:41

41 ANNA BROOMFIELD M&M 9187 1 0 24 0 0 0 24 00:12:50

42 MAIA DAW Folk 9197 1 0 29 0 0 0 29 00:13:09

43 CARA PAYNE Than AC 9163 1 33 0 0 0 0 33 00:12:47

44 ZARA ROWLAND Padd W 9156 1 34 0 0 0 0 34 00:13:05

45 TAMSIN GEORGE M&M 9189 1 0 34 0 0 0 34 00:13:17

46 EMILY BEWSHER M&M 9028 1 0 35 0 0 0 35 00:13:21

47 KATIE JEFFRIES Bexley 9168 1 36 0 0 0 0 36 00:13:06

48 EMILY PRADIC B&B 8193 1 37 0 0 0 0 37 00:13:13

49 KATHERINE BRENTON M&M 9185 1 0 38 0 0 0 38 00:13:31

50 ELLA BURGESS Padd W 9155 1 38 0 0 0 0 38 00:13:40

51 SOPHIE GLANFORD Dartf 9181 1 0 40 0 0 0 40 00:13:51

52 REBECCA HALES Than RR 9154 1 0 41 0 0 0 41 00:13:59

53 SIOBHAN SAMUEL Camb H 9001 1 0 42 0 0 0 42 00:14:05

54 INDIGO ALLEN Camb H 9003 1 0 43 0 0 0 43 00:14:10

55 JASMINE ANDERSON Dartf 9180 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:14:32

56 ALEXANDRA FERDINANDO M&M 9027 1 0 48 0 0 0 48 00:14:38

57 TARA FARRELL M&M 9013 1 0 49 0 0 0 49 00:15:00

58 CIARA MITCHELL Camb H 9030 1 0 51 0 0 0 51 00:16:00
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Girls Under 15 Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 JESSICA KEENE B&B 8180 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 00:24:28

2 GEORGINA TAYLOR B&B 8183 2 5 2 0 0 0 7 00:24:56

3 KELSEY FUSS Than AC 8135 2 4 3 0 0 0 7 00:25:03

4 SHANNON RISKEY B&B 8182 2 6 5 0 0 0 11 00:25:39

5 CHARLOTTE HARWOOD M&M 8155 2 7 7 0 0 0 14 00:26:02

6 ALICE RALPH Ton 8148 2 12 6 0 0 0 18 00:26:16

7 CHARLOTTE RHULE B&B 8181 2 11 8 0 0 0 19 00:26:26

8 ABBIE FOX Inv EK 8173 2 8 11 0 0 0 19 00:26:29

9 ELISE ANNAND M&M 8152 2 10 12 0 0 0 22 00:26:43

10 ELLEN WHITEHEAD Inv EK 8169 2 9 14 0 0 0 23 00:26:38

11 MARY GUY B&B 8179 2 13 13 0 0 0 26 00:26:50

12 HARLEY WOOLER Bexley 8142 2 17 10 0 0 0 27 00:27:31

13 HANNAH CZARNOWSKI Ton 8144 2 14 18 0 0 0 32 00:27:56

14 SHANNON ELVY MPP 8176 2 15 19 0 0 0 34 00:27:58

15 BECKY O'HARA Ton 8147 2 20 20 0 0 0 40 00:28:45

16 MOLLY DENT B&B 8185 2 18 27 0 0 0 45 00:29:33

17 SARAH HALL Inv EK 8174 2 23 23 0 0 0 46 00:29:39

18 ELLEN WILLUMSEN Ton 8149 2 22 25 0 0 0 47 00:29:46

19 HARRIET POTTER Swanley 8131 2 26 30 0 0 0 56 00:31:10

20 ELEANOR WINCH Bexley 8143 2 34 28 0 0 0 62 00:31:58

21 OLIVIA BAILEY Bexley 8138 2 31 32 0 0 0 63 00:32:00

22 FRANCESCA PICKUP B&B 8192 2 30 34 0 0 0 64 00:32:04

23 JENNY SHEASBY B&B 8195 2 33 31 0 0 0 64 00:32:19

24 MADELEINE PAYNE B&B 8191 2 32 33 0 0 0 65 00:32:18

25 ANNIE-MAY SMITH Camb H 8198 2 39 37 0 0 0 76 00:42:14

26 SABRINA SINHA Camb H 8165 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:11:33

27 ANNA WESTON Inv EK 8170 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 00:11:48

28 NIAMH BRIDSON-HUBBARD B&B 8177 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 00:13:04

29 JACINTA BARHAM M&M 8154 1 0 9 0 0 0 9 00:13:42

30 FLO ARMITAGE-HOOKS Camb H 9029 1 0 15 0 0 0 15 00:13:58
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Girls Under 15 Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 KIRANDEEP (KIRI) MARSH Ton 8146 1 16 0 0 0 0 16 00:13:42

32 DARCEY BARHAM M&M 8153 1 0 16 0 0 0 16 00:14:12

33 LEAH EVERSON B&B 8178 1 0 17 0 0 0 17 00:14:14

34 LUCY KING-POWRIE Ton 8145 1 19 0 0 0 0 19 00:13:53

35 JOANNA CLOWES B&B 8184 1 21 0 0 0 0 21 00:14:11

36 POLY PITCAIRN-KNOWLES Ton 8196 1 0 21 0 0 0 21 00:14:42

37 IMOGEN BLYTHE Ton 8002 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:15:04

38 MEGAN MARCHANT Camb H 8001 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:14:35

39 VICTORIA BLINCOE Bexley 8139 1 0 24 0 0 0 24 00:15:17

40 CLAIRE SPRINGETT B&B 8194 1 25 0 0 0 0 25 00:14:44

41 CHLOE KIBBLEWHITE B&B 8189 1 0 26 0 0 0 26 00:15:35

42 LYDIA GALLYER-BARNETT Inv EK 8171 1 27 0 0 0 0 27 00:14:47

43 KATIE BUTTERWORTH Bexley 8140 1 28 0 0 0 0 28 00:14:51

44 LAUREL BRYCE Folk 8164 1 29 0 0 0 0 29 00:15:08

45 GEORGINA NEEDHAM-BENNETT Camb H 8166 1 0 29 0 0 0 29 00:16:05

46 NATASHA HAINSWORTH B&B 8197 1 35 0 0 0 0 35 00:16:23

47 HANNAH ARANIELLO Bexley 8137 1 0 35 0 0 0 35 00:16:54

48 OLIVIA WILLARD Swanley 8130 1 36 0 0 0 0 36 00:16:44

49 MILLIE HAFFENDEN B&B 8187 1 0 36 0 0 0 36 00:16:58

50 ELLIE MICHALAKIS Camb H 8199 1 37 0 0 0 0 37 00:17:41

51 LEANNE YORE Folk 8162 1 38 0 0 0 0 38 00:18:26

Kent Cross Country League 2012-2013 - Printed on 27 Oct 2012 20:36:03 Page 2/2



Women Under 17 Individual League Table on 29 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 SIAN DRISCOLL Ton 7084 2 5 3 0 0 0 8 00:33:08

2 ELLEN NEWARK Bexley 7082 2 9 4 0 0 0 13 00:35:05

3 ANNA MYERS B&B 7107 2 10 5 0 0 0 15 00:35:34

4 LUCY SIDEY B&B 7108 2 11 6 0 0 0 17 00:35:49

5 SAMANTHA LEIGHTON B&B 7106 2 13 8 0 0 0 21 00:36:34

6 CICELY RICE-WILSON M&M 7089 2 12 10 0 0 0 22 00:37:41

7 BETHONY FROST B&B 7103 2 16 7 0 0 0 23 00:36:48

8 HOLLY FLETCHER B&B 7102 2 14 9 0 0 0 23 00:37:08

9 CASSIE BENSON Dartf 7088 2 15 12 0 0 0 27 00:38:22

10 ROWENA MAITLAND Ton 7086 2 19 11 0 0 0 30 00:38:50

11 LOUISA BRYANT Ton 7083 2 17 13 0 0 0 30 00:38:55

12 LUCY DANIEL Camb H 7094 2 18 14 0 0 0 32 00:39:43

13 SONIA WOOLHOUSE B&B 7109 2 20 15 0 0 0 35 00:40:17

14 CHLOE HAFFENDEN B&B 7105 2 21 17 0 0 0 38 00:42:59

15 BOBBY CLAY Inv EK 7097 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:12:24

16 KATE CURRAN B&B 7101 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 00:18:27

17 ALEX CLAY Inv EK 7098 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 00:12:35

18 ALICE WOOD Ton 7100 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:18:53

19 SOPHIE FOREMAN Ton 7085 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 00:13:53

20 AMY OLD Inv EK 7095 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 00:14:08

21 EMILY MCKANE Inv EK 7099 1 6 0 0 0 0 6 00:14:27

22 SOPHIE PARKS Camb H 7093 1 7 0 0 0 0 7 00:14:36

23 LILLY COWARD Inv EK 7096 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 00:14:56

24 LUCY ROUD Ton 7111 1 0 16 0 0 0 16 00:23:07

25 SOPHIA NICHOLAOU Folk 7092 1 0 18 0 0 0 18 00:24:10
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Women Under 20 Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 MEGAN WILLIAMS Camb H 6075 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 00:37:50

2 KASSIA SOARDS Camb H 6063 2 2 3 0 0 0 5 00:37:45

3 REBECCA WILBY Dartf 6059 2 5 4 0 0 0 9 00:39:58

4 EMMA ROWLAND B&B 6070 2 4 5 0 0 0 9 00:40:50

5 CASEY PORRITT Dartf 6058 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:16:09

6 KRYSTAL GALLEY B&B 6077 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:21:20
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 NICOLE TAYLOR Ton 6051 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 00:40:20

2 TINA OLDERSHAW Padd W 5405 2 5 2 0 0 0 7 00:41:27

3 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 5404 2 4 7 0 0 0 11 00:41:56

4 ALICE HEATHER-HAYES Tun W 5423 2 7 4 0 0 0 11 00:41:58

5 FRANCESCA GREEN B&B 5047 2 6 9 0 0 0 15 00:42:53

6 MARY EDMONDS M&M 5001 2 9 6 0 0 0 15 00:43:18

7 AMBER REED B&B 6069 2 13 8 0 0 0 21 00:43:39

8 JENNY FOWLER M&M 5002 2 11 10 0 0 0 21 00:43:41

9 CLAIRE GASKILL Grave 5461 2 20 12 0 0 0 32 00:44:42

10 AMY CLEMENTS Kent 5485 2 14 18 0 0 0 32 00:45:02

11 JESS OWEN Ton 5035 2 18 14 0 0 0 32 00:45:07

12 PRU CLEMENT Tun W 5419 2 19 15 0 0 0 34 00:45:23

13 CARA OLIVER Dartf 5478 2 12 23 0 0 0 35 00:45:27

14 SARAH DOWLING B&B 5041 2 17 24 0 0 0 41 00:45:52

15 NIKKI SMYTH Folk 5017 2 21 20 0 0 0 41 00:45:55

16 JEANNETTE WHITE Tun W 5432 2 24 22 0 0 0 46 00:46:18

17 AMY MITCHELL B&B 6067 2 28 21 0 0 0 49 00:46:32

18 SARA ELMQUIST B&B 5043 2 23 26 0 0 0 49 00:46:38

19 JANINE BROWN Ashf AC 5073 2 22 30 0 0 0 52 00:46:54

20 ANIKA JONES Beck 5399 2 27 32 0 0 0 59 00:47:18

21 CHARLOTTE STICKINGS B&B 5056 2 35 27 0 0 0 62 00:47:23

22 LYNNE CHAMPION I&I 5454 2 36 28 0 0 0 64 00:47:38

23 LAUREN FAWKE Folk 5012 2 26 39 0 0 0 65 00:47:53

24 PIPPA BLACKSTONE Ton 5070 2 39 34 0 0 0 73 00:48:18

25 KELSEY HOWARD Ton 6074 2 34 45 0 0 0 79 00:48:49

26 KIM DEENEY Tun W 5421 2 37 43 0 0 0 80 00:49:01

27 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 5075 2 38 42 0 0 0 80 00:49:03

28 KATE MARCHANT Beck 5397 2 40 40 0 0 0 80 00:48:57

29 LYNNE MORGAN Dartf 5479 2 41 41 0 0 0 82 00:49:11

30 ELLIE BROWN Kent 5488 2 45 44 0 0 0 89 00:49:44
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 AMANDA JUKES Ashf AC 5074 2 43 49 0 0 0 92 00:50:14

32 JILLIAN HOLFORD Tun W 5424 2 46 53 0 0 0 99 00:50:36

33 GAIL ARNOTT Beck 5401 2 51 50 0 0 0 101 00:50:49

34 SIAN ROBERTS Tun W 5428 2 55 47 0 0 0 102 00:50:51

35 SARAH KENYON M&M 5005 2 44 60 0 0 0 104 00:51:27

36 RACHEL FAGG Ton 5466 2 52 55 0 0 0 107 00:51:24

37 LAURA CRANE Bexley 5409 2 54 59 0 0 0 113 00:52:17

38 SHELLEY JONES G'wich T 5445 2 56 57 0 0 0 113 00:52:18

39 JENNY NEIL B&B 5079 2 64 52 0 0 0 116 00:52:02

40 VICKY EAMES Beck 5091 2 59 68 0 0 0 127 00:53:16

41 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 5480 2 53 78 0 0 0 131 00:53:40

42 CAROLINE EVANS Kent 5487 2 67 64 0 0 0 131 00:53:22

43 SONIA BARDEN Tun W 5417 2 63 72 0 0 0 135 00:53:52

44 ANH TRAN UKC 6062 2 69 66 0 0 0 135 00:53:30

45 CATHERINE O'CONNOR Folk 5018 2 68 70 0 0 0 138 00:53:53

46 DAWN SAUNDERS Bexley 5086 2 73 67 0 0 0 140 00:54:07

47 NICKY HOWARD Beck 5396 2 62 79 0 0 0 141 00:54:35

48 MELLISA SPURLING UKC 5065 2 71 77 0 0 0 148 00:54:55

49 JULIE HIBBARD Dartf RR 5031 2 75 81 0 0 0 156 00:56:22

50 KIM GARDINER Folk 5021 2 77 83 0 0 0 160 00:57:18

51 NATALIA DZIEDZIC UKC 5472 2 82 84 0 0 0 166 00:58:16

52 DAWN DOBBERSON Bexley 5412 2 84 87 0 0 0 171 00:59:20

53 ANGELA SAUNDERS Folk 5015 2 91 86 0 0 0 177 00:59:14

54 ROSEMARY FINCHAM Folk 5022 2 94 91 0 0 0 185 01:03:25

55 SUE HYDE Bexley 5083 2 102 92 0 0 0 194 01:05:16

56 ANNA ROWLAND Camb H 5440 2 105 94 0 0 0 199 01:06:39

57 CLAIRE WARD I&I 5460 2 107 93 0 0 0 200 01:06:38

58 DENISE STACEY Dartf RR 5085 2 104 97 0 0 0 201 01:09:00

59 JEANETTE GILES I&I 5456 2 110 98 0 0 0 208 01:18:47

60 CLARE ELMS Beck 5084 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:18:31
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 ELAINE MURTY B&B 5053 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 00:18:39

62 NADINE WEED M'stone 5389 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 00:22:05

63 NICOLA WILKINSON Ton 6076 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 00:22:42

64 LUCY HALE M&M 5067 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 00:20:12

65 JANE BRADSHAW B&B 5039 1 10 0 0 0 0 10 00:20:22

66 LOUISE WATSON M&M 5008 1 0 11 0 0 0 11 00:23:21

67 CATH STIBBS Kent 5489 1 0 13 0 0 0 13 00:23:56

68 TANYA BRIGHTWELL Dartf RR 5028 1 15 0 0 0 0 15 00:20:38

69 CAS WRIGHT UKC 5470 1 16 0 0 0 0 16 00:20:42

70 SARAH BELAON B&B 5038 1 0 16 0 0 0 16 00:24:23

71 MICHAELA HILL Than RR 5096 1 0 17 0 0 0 17 00:24:25

72 ANDREA PICKUP B&B 5054 1 0 19 0 0 0 19 00:24:29

73 NADIA OGILVIE Ton 6072 1 25 0 0 0 0 25 00:21:27

74 DANIELLE CRITCHLEY B&B 6064 1 0 25 0 0 0 25 00:25:12

75 HANNA MILLER M&M 5006 1 29 0 0 0 0 29 00:21:52

76 JENNIE BUTLER B&B 5040 1 0 29 0 0 0 29 00:25:29

77 STEPHANIE HEARN M&M 5004 1 30 0 0 0 0 30 00:21:52

78 MARTINE NIELD G'wich T 5448 1 31 0 0 0 0 31 00:21:57

79 BERNADETTE HARROP M&M 5003 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:25:38

80 HELEN GARRETT Beck 5398 1 32 0 0 0 0 32 00:21:58

81 KYLA CLAY Inv EK 5064 1 33 0 0 0 0 33 00:21:58

82 MELANIE BURDETT Beck 5395 1 0 33 0 0 0 33 00:25:48

83 NATASHA MCKENNA Kent 5497 1 0 35 0 0 0 35 00:26:02

84 KATE WILLIAMS Kent 5490 1 0 36 0 0 0 36 00:26:06

85 LUCY WEEKES Folk 5011 1 0 37 0 0 0 37 00:26:11

86 MEG HUGHES M'stone 5391 1 0 38 0 0 0 38 00:26:16

87 CANDY HAWKINS Ashf AC 5072 1 42 0 0 0 0 42 00:22:53

88 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 5092 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:26:52

89 CLARE SAYERS Dartf RR 5088 1 47 0 0 0 0 47 00:23:08

90 ASTRID SIMO Kent 5492 1 48 0 0 0 0 48 00:23:15
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

91 ALI FARRELL Kent 5498 1 0 48 0 0 0 48 00:27:10

92 HANNAH GARCIA B&B 5045 1 49 0 0 0 0 49 00:23:21

93 JESSICA DANDO Dartf 5482 1 50 0 0 0 0 50 00:23:25

94 VICTORIA TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 5060 1 0 51 0 0 0 51 00:27:29

95 LUCY BOYD Beck 5098 1 0 54 0 0 0 54 00:27:40

96 SUE JAMES Padd W 5406 1 0 56 0 0 0 56 00:28:02

97 TINA TAGE G'wich T 5451 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:24:13

98 HELEN GODSELL B&B 5046 1 58 0 0 0 0 58 00:24:13

99 KAY BANFIELD M'stone 5390 1 0 58 0 0 0 58 00:28:17

100 SUZI WILTSHIRE Dartf 5481 1 60 0 0 0 0 60 00:24:24

101 CLAIRE MEDES Grave 5464 1 61 0 0 0 0 61 00:24:25

102 NICOLA SUMMERFIELD Ton 5095 1 0 61 0 0 0 61 00:28:31

103 HANNAH ERSKINE M'stone 5388 1 0 62 0 0 0 62 00:28:33

104 HAYLEY HICKMOTT Dartf 5483 1 0 63 0 0 0 63 00:28:35

105 ANDREA JEFFRIES Kent 5495 1 65 0 0 0 0 65 00:24:34

106 SOPHIE WILLINGTON Inv EK 5076 1 0 65 0 0 0 65 00:28:41

107 JAYNE MALLYON Ton 6050 1 66 0 0 0 0 66 00:24:39

108 MADELEINE DOHERTY Tun W 5099 1 0 69 0 0 0 69 00:29:11

109 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 5020 1 70 0 0 0 0 70 00:24:46

110 KIRSTY MERRITT B&B 5050 1 0 71 0 0 0 71 00:29:12

111 MICHELLE FEWSTER B&B 6065 1 72 0 0 0 0 72 00:25:13

112 SUSAN COOPER Inv EK 5061 1 0 73 0 0 0 73 00:29:29

113 HELEN COHEN Ton 5465 1 74 0 0 0 0 74 00:25:58

114 AMANDA ROGERS M'stone 5394 1 0 74 0 0 0 74 00:29:35

115 TRACY AMOS Folk 5019 1 0 75 0 0 0 75 00:29:36

116 FRANCES NESTOR Camb H 5441 1 76 0 0 0 0 76 00:26:02

117 CARLY CLOHERTY Folk 5087 1 0 76 0 0 0 76 00:29:50

118 EMMA YEADON UKC 5476 1 78 0 0 0 0 78 00:26:06

119 CHRISTINE COMPANY Dartf RR 5029 1 79 0 0 0 0 79 00:26:10

120 JANICE WAND Bexley 5415 1 80 0 0 0 0 80 00:26:14
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Senior Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

121 KAREN TIFFIN Camb H 5094 1 0 80 0 0 0 80 00:30:12

122 JANE RYLAND Tun W 5427 1 81 0 0 0 0 81 00:26:21

123 ANNE CILIA B&B 5097 1 0 82 0 0 0 82 00:30:28

124 VERITY METHERELL I&I 5459 1 83 0 0 0 0 83 00:26:30

125 SILVIA FERREIRA Kent 5494 1 85 0 0 0 0 85 00:26:35

126 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 5059 1 0 85 0 0 0 85 00:31:53

127 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 5434 1 86 0 0 0 0 86 00:26:39

128 MARIA MACDONALD Camb H 5071 1 87 0 0 0 0 87 00:26:42

129 MANON BARTHOD UKC 6071 1 88 0 0 0 0 88 00:26:47

130 HELEN FOOKS I&I 5455 1 0 88 0 0 0 88 00:33:28

131 ZOE GAFFEN Kent 5486 1 89 0 0 0 0 89 00:26:58

132 MIRA HOMDEN Dartf RR 5100 1 0 89 0 0 0 89 00:34:14

133 AMANDA PAVER Tun W 5425 1 90 0 0 0 0 90 00:27:04

134 TESS WOOLFENDEN UKC 5474 1 0 90 0 0 0 90 00:34:45

135 TINA EKE Folk 5024 1 92 0 0 0 0 92 00:27:30

136 JANNET RICKETTS Kent 5493 1 93 0 0 0 0 93 00:27:32

137 TRACEY HUNTER Bexley 5090 1 95 0 0 0 0 95 00:28:24

138 CAROL-ANN MURRAY Camb H 5438 1 0 95 0 0 0 95 00:37:23

139 TRACEY STONE Bexley 5082 1 96 0 0 0 0 96 00:28:28

140 RHIANNON LUCAS UKC 6057 1 0 96 0 0 0 96 00:38:41

141 PHILIPPA BECKLEY UKC 6055 1 97 0 0 0 0 97 00:28:36

142 GERTI HOFMANN Camb H 5435 1 98 0 0 0 0 98 00:28:54

143 DEBBIE PAGGETT Orp 5068 1 99 0 0 0 0 99 00:29:06

144 JACKIE RIDOUT Dartf RR 5089 1 100 0 0 0 0 100 00:29:09

145 PHILIPPA MATTHEWS Bexley 5080 1 101 0 0 0 0 101 00:29:15

146 KATE LOWDON UKC 6054 1 103 0 0 0 0 103 00:30:11

147 ANDREA MAGOLD Orp 5069 1 106 0 0 0 0 106 00:30:22

148 CATHERINE MESSENT B&B 5051 1 108 0 0 0 0 108 00:32:53

149 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE Bexley 5081 1 109 0 0 0 0 109 00:34:13
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

1 TINA OLDERSHAW Padd W 5405 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 00:41:27

2 MARIA HESLOP Padd W 5404 2 2 4 0 0 0 6 00:41:56

3 ALICE HEATHER-HAYES Tun W 5423 2 4 3 0 0 0 7 00:41:58

4 JENNY FOWLER M&M 5002 2 6 5 0 0 0 11 00:43:41

5 CLAIRE GASKILL Grave 5461 2 11 6 0 0 0 17 00:44:42

6 PRU CLEMENT Tun W 5419 2 10 8 0 0 0 18 00:45:23

7 CARA OLIVER Dartf 5478 2 7 12 0 0 0 19 00:45:27

8 SARAH DOWLING B&B 5041 2 9 13 0 0 0 22 00:45:52

9 JEANNETTE WHITE Tun W 5432 2 13 11 0 0 0 24 00:46:18

10 SARA ELMQUIST B&B 5043 2 12 14 0 0 0 26 00:46:38

11 ANIKA JONES Beck 5399 2 14 19 0 0 0 33 00:47:18

12 CHARLOTTE STICKINGS B&B 5056 2 18 15 0 0 0 33 00:47:23

13 LYNNE CHAMPION I&I 5454 2 19 16 0 0 0 35 00:47:38

14 PIPPA BLACKSTONE Ton 5070 2 22 21 0 0 0 43 00:48:18

15 KIM DEENEY Tun W 5421 2 20 27 0 0 0 47 00:49:01

16 JENNY BROWN Ashf AC 5075 2 21 26 0 0 0 47 00:49:03

17 KATE MARCHANT Beck 5397 2 23 25 0 0 0 48 00:48:57

18 ELLIE BROWN Kent 5488 2 26 28 0 0 0 54 00:49:44

19 GAIL ARNOTT Beck 5401 2 29 32 0 0 0 61 00:50:49

20 JILLIAN HOLFORD Tun W 5424 2 27 35 0 0 0 62 00:50:36

21 SIAN ROBERTS Tun W 5428 2 32 30 0 0 0 62 00:50:51

22 SARAH KENYON M&M 5005 2 25 39 0 0 0 64 00:51:27

23 RACHEL FAGG Ton 5466 2 30 36 0 0 0 66 00:51:24

24 JENNY NEIL B&B 5079 2 37 34 0 0 0 71 00:52:02

25 STEPHANIE WOOD Dartf 5480 2 31 47 0 0 0 78 00:53:40

26 CAROLINE EVANS Kent 5487 2 39 40 0 0 0 79 00:53:22

27 SONIA BARDEN Tun W 5417 2 36 44 0 0 0 80 00:53:52

28 NICKY HOWARD Beck 5396 2 35 48 0 0 0 83 00:54:35

29 CATHERINE O'CONNOR Folk 5018 2 40 43 0 0 0 83 00:53:53

30 DAWN SAUNDERS Bexley 5086 2 42 41 0 0 0 83 00:54:07

Kent Cross Country League 2012-2013 - Printed on 27 Oct 2012 20:37:06 Page 1/4



Veteran Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

31 JULIE HIBBARD Dartf RR 5031 2 44 50 0 0 0 94 00:56:22

32 KIM GARDINER Folk 5021 2 46 52 0 0 0 98 00:57:18

33 DAWN DOBBERSON Bexley 5412 2 51 54 0 0 0 105 00:59:20

34 ROSEMARY FINCHAM Folk 5022 2 59 57 0 0 0 116 01:03:25

35 SUE HYDE Bexley 5083 2 66 58 0 0 0 124 01:05:16

36 ANNA ROWLAND Camb H 5440 2 68 60 0 0 0 128 01:06:39

37 CLAIRE WARD I&I 5460 2 70 59 0 0 0 129 01:06:38

38 DENISE STACEY Dartf RR 5085 2 67 62 0 0 0 129 01:09:00

39 JEANETTE GILES I&I 5456 2 73 63 0 0 0 136 01:18:47

40 CLARE ELMS Beck 5084 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 00:18:31

41 NADINE WEED M'stone 5389 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 00:22:05

42 JANE BRADSHAW B&B 5039 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 00:20:22

43 CATH STIBBS Kent 5489 1 0 7 0 0 0 7 00:23:56

44 TANYA BRIGHTWELL Dartf RR 5028 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 00:20:38

45 MICHAELA HILL Than RR 5096 1 0 9 0 0 0 9 00:24:25

46 ANDREA PICKUP B&B 5054 1 0 10 0 0 0 10 00:24:29

47 MARTINE NIELD G'wich T 5448 1 15 0 0 0 0 15 00:21:57

48 HELEN GARRETT Beck 5398 1 16 0 0 0 0 16 00:21:58

49 KYLA CLAY Inv EK 5064 1 17 0 0 0 0 17 00:21:58

50 JENNIE BUTLER B&B 5040 1 0 17 0 0 0 17 00:25:29

51 BERNADETTE HARROP M&M 5003 1 0 18 0 0 0 18 00:25:38

52 MELANIE BURDETT Beck 5395 1 0 20 0 0 0 20 00:25:48

53 NATASHA MCKENNA Kent 5497 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 00:26:02

54 KATE WILLIAMS Kent 5490 1 0 23 0 0 0 23 00:26:06

55 CANDY HAWKINS Ashf AC 5072 1 24 0 0 0 0 24 00:22:53

56 MEG HUGHES M'stone 5391 1 0 24 0 0 0 24 00:26:16

57 CLARE SAYERS Dartf RR 5088 1 28 0 0 0 0 28 00:23:08

58 ESTELLE FENTON Ton 5092 1 0 29 0 0 0 29 00:26:52

59 ALI FARRELL Kent 5498 1 0 31 0 0 0 31 00:27:10

60 TINA TAGE G'wich T 5451 1 33 0 0 0 0 33 00:24:13
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

61 VICTORIA TALBOT-ROSNER Inv EK 5060 1 0 33 0 0 0 33 00:27:29

62 HELEN GODSELL B&B 5046 1 34 0 0 0 0 34 00:24:13

63 SUE JAMES Padd W 5406 1 0 37 0 0 0 37 00:28:02

64 ANDREA JEFFRIES Kent 5495 1 38 0 0 0 0 38 00:24:34

65 KAY BANFIELD M'stone 5390 1 0 38 0 0 0 38 00:28:17

66 CAROLINE CURTIS Folk 5020 1 41 0 0 0 0 41 00:24:46

67 MADELEINE DOHERTY Tun W 5099 1 0 42 0 0 0 42 00:29:11

68 HELEN COHEN Ton 5465 1 43 0 0 0 0 43 00:25:58

69 FRANCES NESTOR Camb H 5441 1 45 0 0 0 0 45 00:26:02

70 SUSAN COOPER Inv EK 5061 1 0 45 0 0 0 45 00:29:29

71 TRACY AMOS Folk 5019 1 0 46 0 0 0 46 00:29:36

72 CHRISTINE COMPANY Dartf RR 5029 1 47 0 0 0 0 47 00:26:10

73 JANICE WAND Bexley 5415 1 48 0 0 0 0 48 00:26:14

74 JANE RYLAND Tun W 5427 1 49 0 0 0 0 49 00:26:21

75 KAREN TIFFIN Camb H 5094 1 0 49 0 0 0 49 00:30:12

76 VERITY METHERELL I&I 5459 1 50 0 0 0 0 50 00:26:30

77 ANNE CILIA B&B 5097 1 0 51 0 0 0 51 00:30:28

78 SILVIA FERREIRA Kent 5494 1 52 0 0 0 0 52 00:26:35

79 SUSAN EDWARDS Camb H 5434 1 53 0 0 0 0 53 00:26:39

80 SALLY DAWODU-TALABI I&I 5059 1 0 53 0 0 0 53 00:31:53

81 MARIA MACDONALD Camb H 5071 1 54 0 0 0 0 54 00:26:42

82 ZOE GAFFEN Kent 5486 1 55 0 0 0 0 55 00:26:58

83 HELEN FOOKS I&I 5455 1 0 55 0 0 0 55 00:33:28

84 AMANDA PAVER Tun W 5425 1 56 0 0 0 0 56 00:27:04

85 MIRA HOMDEN Dartf RR 5100 1 0 56 0 0 0 56 00:34:14

86 TINA EKE Folk 5024 1 57 0 0 0 0 57 00:27:30

87 JANNET RICKETTS Kent 5493 1 58 0 0 0 0 58 00:27:32

88 TRACEY HUNTER Bexley 5090 1 60 0 0 0 0 60 00:28:24

89 TRACEY STONE Bexley 5082 1 61 0 0 0 0 61 00:28:28

90 CAROL-ANN MURRAY Camb H 5438 1 0 61 0 0 0 61 00:37:23
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Veteran Women Individual League Table on 27 Oct 2012

Pos- Race No. Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Total Total

ition Name Club No. Races Points Points Points Points Points Points Time

91 GERTI HOFMANN Camb H 5435 1 62 0 0 0 0 62 00:28:54

92 DEBBIE PAGGETT Orp 5068 1 63 0 0 0 0 63 00:29:06

93 JACKIE RIDOUT Dartf RR 5089 1 64 0 0 0 0 64 00:29:09

94 PHILIPPA MATTHEWS Bexley 5080 1 65 0 0 0 0 65 00:29:15

95 ANDREA MAGOLD Orp 5069 1 69 0 0 0 0 69 00:30:22

96 CATHERINE MESSENT B&B 5051 1 71 0 0 0 0 71 00:32:53

97 ELIZABETH LAWRENCE Bexley 5081 1 72 0 0 0 0 72 00:34:13
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